Customs Act, 1962. However, I give the option to the exporter to redeem the same, against
payment of a Redemption Fine of Rs 1,00,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Only)  under Section
125 of the Customs Act, 1962;

iv. I order to impose and recover Penalty of Rs 9,830/- (Rupees Nine Thousand Eight
Hundred Thirty Only) on the exporter under Section 114(ii) of the Customs Act, 1962;

v. I order to impose and recover Penalty of Rs 28,020/- (Rupees Twenty Eight Thousand
Twenty Only) on the exporter under Section 114(iii) of the Customs Act, 1962;

9.       This order is issued without prejudice to any other action that may be contemplated against
the exporter or any other person(s) under the provisions of the Customs Act, 1962 and